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RIETHOVEN TIJDRIT 99

NAAM
1 Dirk van Schalen
2 Joost van Hest
3 Wouter Meijs
4 Robert Kiijs
5 Erwin Gijsbers
6 Amo van Zandbeek
7 jurgen van Limpt
8 Ronnie van de Ven
9 Martien Maton
10  Marcel Boudewijns
11 Marc Gerritsen
12  Michel Jeucken
13 Dave van Seggelen
14  Ricardo Koomen
15  Stefan Hoeks

WOONPLAATS LICNR RT

Heimond
Goirie
Utrecht
Aalst-Waaire
Heimond
Maastricht
Netersel
Nuenen
Bladel
Gerwen
Oirschot
Venray
Someren
Hoogkarspel
Eersel

643
427
438
232
678
318
17091
777
739
572
337
1727
574
802
17841

25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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RIETHOVEN CRITERIUM 99
NAAM
1 Gerben van de Broek
2 Marcel Boudewijns
3 Bart Bosman
4 Joost van Hest
5 Martien Maton
6 Marc Gerritsen
7 Robert Klijs
8 Amo van Zandbeek
9 Ronnie van de Ven
10  Mark van Helvoirt
11 Dirk van Schalen
12 Wouter Meijs
13 Erwin Gijsbers
14  Ricardo Koomen
15 Dave van Seggelen
16  Ton van Korven
17 Michel Jeucken
18  Marcel Raaymakers
19  Stefan Hoeks
20  jurgen van Limpt
21 Paul Gielens
22 Richard Raaymakers
23 Michiel van Dooren
24 Bjomn Schroeten
25  jeroen Kooy
26 Franco Rombouts
27 Sander van Waveren

WOONPLAATS LIC.NR

Veghei
Gerwen
Lommel (B)
Goirie
Bladel
Qirschot
Aalst-Waaire
Maastricht
Nuenen
Rosmalen
Heimond
Utrecht
Heimond
Hoogkarspel
Someren
Diessen
Venray

St. Oedenrode
Eersel
Netersel
Bladel
Someren
Knegsel
Stamproy
Veldhoven
Luyksgestel
Eindhoven

210
572
311056
427
739
337
232
318
777
216
643
436
678
802
574
229
1727
2067
17841
17091
1783
1858
2110
1751
518
713
1723
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Stand na Riethoven

©QOONOOE WN =

Dirk
Marcel
Joost

Marc
Gerben
Robert
Martien

Erwin
Wouter
Amo
Bart

Ronnie
Ricardo

Dave
Michel
Mark
jurgen
Stefan
Ton
Marcel
Michiel
Paul
jeroen
Richard
Franco
Bjom
Sander

van

van

van de

van

van de

van

van
van

van

van

van

Schalen
Boudewijns
Hest
Gerritsen
Broek

Klijs

Maton
Gijsbers
Meijs
Zandbeek
Bosman
Ven
Koomen
Seggelen
Jeucken
Helvoirt
Limpt
Hoeks
Korven
Raaymakers
Dooren
Gielens
Kooy
Raaymakers
Rombouts
Schroeten
Waveren

Heimond
Gerwen
Goirie
Qirschot
Veghei
Aalst-Waaire
Bladel
Heimond
Utrecht
Maastricht
Lommel (B)
Nuenen
Hoogkarspel
Someren
Venray
Rosmalen
Netersel
Eersel
Diessen

St. Oedenrode
Knegsel
Bladel
Veldhoven
Someren
Luyksgestel
Stamproy
Eindhoven

643
572
427
337
210
232
739
678
436
316
311056
777
802
574
1727
216
17091
17841
229
2067
2110
1783
518
1858
713
1751
1723

43
41
40
39
37
37

33
32
32
30
30
18
18
17
16
16
12
10
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LUYKSGESTEL 99
NAAM WOONPLAATS LICNR LB L

1 Koen Dircks Beigié 11060 1 3
2 Rudy Verdonck  Belgié /1098 30
3 John van de Akker Veldhoven 699 27
4 Anthorny Theus Bergeyk 527 24
5 Sandro Bijnen Budel 50 »
6 Wally Buurstade  St. Wiliabrord 599 20
7 Bram Schmitz Aaist-Waaire 1978 19
8 Huub Loots Boekel 570 3 18
9 Jan Verstracten Belgis w2087 17
10 Dennis Heij Veghei 543 16
11 Erwin Gijsbers Hetmond 678 10 15
12 Peter Schep Lopik 2017 14
13  Danny de Bie Belgié 3/1063 13
14 Nieis Hamers Schijndel 249 12
15 Marc Patry Beigi 111062 5 11
16  Gyno Varheyden Belgié 311057 10
17  Danny in't  Ven Beigit 11109 9
18  Martien Maton Bladel 739 8
18  Ferdi van  Katwijk Oploo 1728 7
20  Geert Steegmans Belgié 312037 6
21 Joost van Hest Goirie 427 3
22 Marc Gerritsen Oirschot 337 3 3
23  Marcel Boudewiins Gesrwen 572 3
24  Robert Khjs Aaist-Waaire 232 3
25 Bart Bosman Loemmael (B) 311058 3
26 Jurgen van  Pelt Gerwen 568 1 3
27 Ronnie van de Ven Nuenen 777 3
Wouter Meijs Utracht 436 3
28 Amo van  Zandbeek  Maastricht 316 3
Dave van  Seggelen Someren 574 3
31 Herold Dat Lierop 470 3
32 Stefan Hoeks Eersel 17841 3
33 Jean-Pierre Leijten Udenhout 234 3
34 Pau Gielons Blade} 1783 3
35 Richard Raaymakers Someren 1858 3
36 Twan Khijs Aaist-Waaire 1722 3
37 Paut van Oss Vatkenswaard 1752 3
38  Joost s Heimond 611 3
39 Robert van der Stelt Aatst 3
40  Michiel van  Dooren Knegsel 2110 3
41 Wim van de Moulenhof  1Heimond 726 3 3
42  Bjomn Schroeten  Stamproy 1751 3
43  Yoer Beyens Beigié 12080 2 3
44  Dennis Moons Belgia /1051 2 3
45 Wesly Theunis Retie 312038 2 3
46 Mavurice Engbersen Heide 583 1 3
47  Paul van de Akker Oss 630 3
48  Stein van der Boom Nuenen 571 3
49  Kim Brocks Belgié 11093 3
50 Tom Cordes Baarie-Hertog 46 3
51  Eric da Crom Hoogerhoide 536 3
52 Chiis Deckers Beigid 0/1028 3
53 Bjomn Gabriéls Belgid 0/1031 3
54  Ludo Giesberts  Belgid 11128 3
55 Andries Hoekstra Drogeham 875 3
56 Joost Jacobs Steensel 1785 3
57 Wiebe de Jong Baarie-Nassau 2030 3
58 Willem-Jan Lambrechts Uivenhout 333 3
59 Enc van  Leijen Ewijk 2042 3
60  Angelo van  Melis loss 261 3
61  Paep Mildi Estland 51 3
62  Davy Mois Belgié 12072 3
63  Pascal van  Riet Beigié 111035 3
64  Camiel Soasbergen i 1847 3
65  Jacco Spithoven  ]Jsselstein 365 3
66 Wopke Veenstra Harkema 20661 3
67  John Verhouden Eindhoven 499 3
68  Danny Voeten Baarie-Nassau 1980 3
69  Amo Waltaard Noordeloos 1809 3
70 Wiko Zuiderwik  Poeidik 112 3
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1 Marc
2 Marcel
3 Joost
4 Dirk
5 Martien
6 Robert
7 Erwin
8 Wouter
9 Amo
10 Bart
11 Ronnie
12  Rudy
13  John
14  Gerben
15 Koen
16  Anthony
] 17  Sandro
18  Huub
19 Dave
20  Wally
21 Bram
22 Ricardo
“ 23  Michel
& 24  Jan
25 Dennis
= 26  Mark
f 27  jurgen
- 28 Marc
s 29  Stefan
30 Peter

Stand na Luyksgestel

van
van

van

van de

van de
van de

van

van
van

Gerritsen
Boudewijns
Hest
Schalen
Maton
Klijs
Gijsbers
Meijs
Zandbeek
Bosman
Ven
Verdonck
Akker
Broek
Dircks
Theus
Bijnen
Loots
Seggelen
Buurstede
Schmitz
Koomen
Jeucken
Verstraeten
Heij
Helvoirt
Limpt
Patry
Hoeks
Schep

Oirschot
Gerwen
Goirie
Heimond
Bladel
Aalst-Waaire
Heimond
Utrecht
Maastricht
Lommel (B)
Nuenen
Belgié
Veldhoven
Veghei
Belgié
Bergeyk
Budel
Boekel
Someren

St. Wiliebrord
Aalst-Waaire
Hoogkarspel
Venray
Belgié
Veghei
Rosmalen
Netersel
Belgié
Eersel

Lopik

337
572
427
643
739
232
678
436
316
311056

0/1098
699
210
11060
527

570
574
599
1978
802
1727
0/2087
543
216
17091
111062
17841
2017

45

43
43
42
40
38

35
33
33

27
27

24
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
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HAPERT 99
NAAM WOONPLAATS LICNR HB H

7 1 Nico Vuurens Meerkerk 503 5 -1
- 2 Anthony Theus Bergeyk 527 3 30
3 Jurgen van Peokt Gerwen 568 -] 27
4 Heimond Strijposch Heimond 282 24
} 5  Feny van  Heeswifk  Schiindel 250 22
6  John van de Akker Veidhaven 693 5 20
- 7 Jarco van der Stekt Asist 19
8  Joost van  Hest Goirie 427 18
9 Herold Dat Lierop 470 17
-3. 10 Chris Muiders Esch 225 16
~ 11 Jean-Pierre Leiften Udenhout 234 15
12 Huub Loots Boekel 570 14
13 Marc Gomtsen  Oirschat 337 4 13
’; 14  Sandro Bijnen Budel 50 1 12
- 15  Robert Klijs Aalst-Waaire 232 2 11
16 Marcel Boudewiins Gerwen 572 10
17 Alain van Katwigk Valkenswaard 1902 2 9
’f 18 Bart Bosman Lommel (B) 311058 2 8
1 19  Mark van de Boomen Bladel 7
4-‘. 20 Robert van der Steft Aalst 6
21 Dirk van  Schalen Heimond 643 3
22 Martien Maton Bladel 739 3
T 23 Gerben van de Broek Veghei 210 3
P} 24  Ronnie vande Ven Nuenen 777 3
25  Bram Schmitz Aalst-Waaire 1978 3 3
28 Dave van Seggelen Someren 574 3
= 27  Stefan Hoeks Eersel 17841 3
| 28 Paul Gislens Bladet 1783 3
- 29 Richard Raaymakers Someren 1858 3
30 Ferdi van  Katwijk Opioo 1728 3
31 Twan Kiijs Aalst-Waair 1722 3
.] 32 Paul van Oss Valkenswaard 1752 3
- 33 Joost Stegers Heimond 611 3
34 Jeroon Bartels Roggel 1919 3
35 Koen Beijens Hoogeloon 3868 3
36 Leon van  Berlo Beek en Donk 1951 3
] 37  Twan Brouwers Geldrop 1850 3
38 Richard Buyvoets Helvoirt 226 3
39 Richard Cochorst  Tilburg 222 3
43 Tom Cordes Baarie Nassau 3
] 41 Peter van Dam Vekihoven 3
42  Jan Donders Titburg 3754 3
43 Bas van de Donk St. Michielsgestel 3
4  Joris van Dooren Knegsel 3
B . 45 Rk Effrink Nuenen 3
P_j 46  John Fiddetaars  Maarheeze 3
47  Ronald Franken Titburg 2103 3
48  Bart van Gog Asten 3
- 49  Michael Govaerts Drunen 3
! 50 Marc van  Grinsven Deurmne 471 3
- 51  Maikel Groffen Tifburg 610 3
52 B Hendriks St. Anthonis 3
53  Camille Hendrikx Reusel 3140 3
W 54  Tom Hoedemakers Schiindel 3
- 55  Ruud Jacobs Steensal 3690 3
56 Willy van  Kessel Zeotand 3
57 Rene van Korven Reuse} 466 3
"Y 58  Jeroen Langens Berlicum 3
59 Coen Loos Bergeijk 3
- 80  Jack van  Rosmalen Rerlicum 3
61 Arnoid Schoon Best 3
62  Patrick Speijer Enspijk 734 3
63  Roger Spijkers Goirie 3
64  Frank Stegers Eindhoven 3966 3
65  Johan van  Stijn Lisse 3
68  Paul Verkuijflen  Netersol 1710 3
67 Hans Vorselaars  Tilburg 1720 3
68  Ruud Wilting Knegsel 3456 3
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Stand na Hapert

1 Marc Gerritsen
2 Joost van Hest

3 Anthony Theus

4 Marcel Boudewijns
5 Robert Klijs

6 John van de Akker

7 Dirk van Schalen
8 Martien Maton

9 Bart Bosman
10 Nico Vuurens
11 Erwin Gijsbers
12  Jurgen van Pelt

13 Ronnie van de Ven

14  Sandro Bijnen
15 Huub Loots

16  Wouter Meijs

17 Amo van Zandbeek
18  Gerben van de Broek

19 Rudy Verdonck
20 Koen Dircks

21 Bram Schmitz
22 Dave van Seggelen
23  Heimond Strijbosch
24  Feny van Heeswijk
25 Wally Buurstede
26  Herold Dat

27  Jarco van der Stelt

28  Stefan Hoeks

29 Ricardo Koomen
30 Jean-Pierre Leijten

QOirschot
Goirie
Bergeyk
Gerwen
Aalst-Waaire
Veldhoven
Heimond
Bladel
Lommel (B)
Meerkerk
Heimond
Gerwen
Nuenen
Budel
Boekel
Utrecht
Maastricht
Veghei
Belgié
Belgié
Aalst-Waaire
Someren
Heimond
Schijndel

St. Wiliebrord
Lierop

Aalst

Eersel
Hoogkarspel
Udenhout

337
427
527
572
232
699
643
739
311056
503
678
568
777
50
570
436
316
210
0/1098
11060
1978
574
282
250
599
470

17841
802
234

62
61
57

53
52

45
43
40

37

35
35
35
35
30
30
26
25
24
24

20
20
19
18
18
18
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DUIZEL 99
NAAM
Daniei
Erwin
Amo
Dennis
Herrold
Rik
Peter
Jurgen
Alain
Michel
Arthur
John
Mathew
Ronald
Stephan
Marcel
Amo
Martien
Gerben
Joost
Theo
Wally
Patrick
Frank
Tim
Stephan
Jean-Pierre
Coen
Huub
Dennis
Robert
Leon
Piet
Roy
Jean-Pierre
Anthony
Mark
Wilco
John
Michel
Wilco
Wim
Thomas
Jeroen
Wolf
Paut
Graham
Ruud
Rene

van

van
van

Elven
Gijsbers
Wallaard
Heili

Dat
Elfrink
Schep
Pelt
Katwijk
Stobbelaar
Farenhout

van der Akker

Heyman

van der Tang

van

van

Dijk

Meijn
Zandbeek
Maton

van der Broek

van

van de
van

Hest
Akkermans
Buurstede
Claassens
Engelen
Hiemstra
Hoeks
Leyten
Loos
Loots
Moons

Regeling

Rooijakkers
Rooijakkers

Sentjens
Verstraten
Theus
Willems
Zuijderwijk
Den Braber
Rommers
Maas
Meulenhof
Gurp
Hermes
Raats
Verkuylen
Plowright
Jacobs
Post

WOONPLAATS
Rucphen
Heimond
Noordeloos
Veghel
Lierop
Nuenen

Lopik

Gerwen
Valkenswaard
Uden
Hekeiingen
Veldhoven
Rilland
Voorhout
Honselersdijk
Warmenhuizen
Maastricht
Bladel

Veghei

Goirie
Woensdrecht
St. Wiliebrord
Meijf

Maurik
Rottevalle
Eersei
Udenhout
Bergeijk
Boekel

Geel (B)
Veldhoven
Ger,.ven
Gerwen
Hamont (B)
Roosendaal
Bergeijk

Nw. Buinen
Poeidijk
Rotterdam
Rilland-bad
St. Wiliebrord
Helmond
Breda

Liemde

Wurst Wezel (B)
Biladel
Mucqurie (Aus.)
Steensel
Dodewaard

LIC.NR.
562
878

1809
543
470
449

2017
568

1902
481
350
699

2078
567
604

1796
316
739
210
467
535
5089
709

1417

2262

1784
234

1724
570

0-1051

528
2051
2052
2013
1932

527
1857

642

387

221

552

726
1713

315

0/2097

1710

22618

3690

715
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Stand na Duizel

1 Erwin
2 Joost

3 John

4 Marc
5 Anthony
6 Jurgen
7 Marcel
8 Robert
9 Martien
10  Herrold
11 Amo
12 Dirk
13 Bart
14  Dennis
15 Nico
16  Daniel
17  Huub
18 Gerben
19 Ronnie
20  Sandro
21 Wouter
22 Peter
23 Rik

24 Rudy
25 Amo
26 Alain
27 Koen
28 Bram
29 Dave
30 Heimond

Gijsbers
van Hest
van de Akker

Gerritsen

Theus
van Pelt

Boudewijns

Kiijs

Maton

Dat
van Zandbeek
van Schalen

Bosman

Heij

Vuurens
van Eiven

Loots
van der Broek
van de Ven

Bijnen

Meijs

Schep

Elfrink

Verdonck

Wallaard
van Katwijk

Dircks

Schmitz
van  Seggelen

Strijbosch

Heimond
Goirie
Veldhoven
Oirschot
Bergeijk
Gerwen
Gerwen
Aalst-Waaire
Bladel
Lierop
Maastricht
Heimond
Lommel (B)
Veghei
Meerkerk
Rucphen
Boekel
Veghei
Nuenen
Budel
Utrecht
Lopik
Nuenen
Belgié
Noordeloos

Valkenswaard

Belgié
Aalst-Waaire
Someren
Heimond

678
427
699
337
527
568
572
232
739
470
316
643
311056
543
503
562
570
210
777
50
436
2017
449
0/1098
1809
1902
11060
1978
574
282

73
67

62
61
57

53
53
47
47

43
40
40

38
37

35
35
35
30
30
30
28
26
25
24
24
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MAARHEEZE 99

NR

© O~ L WN =

VOORNAAM

38 Alain
15 Joost
50 Rik
28 Jurgen
24 Martien
13 Niels
20 Rene

3 Gerben
11 Erwin
26 Chris
48 Yuval
35 Ronnie
46 Ferry

8 John
41 Jarko
51 Martijn
42 Bas
31 Piet

9 Marc
30 Leon

1 Leon

2 Marcel

4 Twan

5 Patrick

6 Roy
10 Willy
12 Winfried
14 Ralf
16 Stefan
19 Robert
21 Christ
23 Huub
29 Richard
32 Dave
34 Joost
36 Sander
37 Jean-Pierre
39 Olaf
40 Frans
43 Noumi
44 Hey
45 Danny
47 Mark
49 Pieter
52 Ferdi

NAAM
Katwijk van
Hest van
Elfrink
Pelt van
Maton
Hamers
Korven van
Broek van den
Gijsbers
Mulders
Slinman
Ven van de
Heeswijk van
Fiddelaers
Stelt v.d
Groot de
Donk v .d.
Rooijakkers
Gerritsen
Rooijakkers
Berlo van
Boudewijns
Brouwers
Claessens
Curvers
Gestel van
Goes
Hamers
Hoeks
Kiijs
Kuijk van
Loots
Raaymakers
Seggelen van
Slegers
Waveren van
Leyten
Heijnen
Knarren
Moor
Yefel
Conen
Scanbon
Heinz
Jkatwijk van

WOONPAATS LICENTIENR.
Valkenswaard 1902
Goirie 467
Neunen 449
Gerwen 568
Biadel 739
Schijndel 249
Reusel 466
Veghei 210
Heimond 678
Esch 225
Hiafu 501197401
Nuenen 777
Schijndel 250
Maarheeze 1750
Aalst 2004
Giessenburg 2121
St.Michielsgestel 1729
Gerwen 2052
QOirschot 337
Gerwen 2051
Beek en Donk 1951
Gerwen 572
Geldrop 1950
Meijel 709
Haelen 1880
Veldhoven 625
Venlo 633
Schijndel 1933
Eersel 1784
Aalst 232
Geldrop 569
Boekel 570
Someren 1858
Someren 574
Heimond 611
Eindhoven 1723
Udenhout 234
Brunsum 2008
Hoensbroek 758
Heimond 25197201
Haifu 530198008
Hoion 5381976017
lerland 198010
Tenerife 46877
Oploo 1728
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1 Joost

= 2 Erwin

- 3 Jurgen

‘ 4 Martien

- 5 Alain
6 John

B 7  Rik

- 8 Anthony
9 Marcel

- 10  Robert

- 11 Gerben
12 Ronnie

- 13 Herrold

_’ 14  Amo
15 Dirk

- 16  Bart

? 17  Huub

- 18  Dennis
19  Jarco

- 20  Nico

- 21 Daniel
22 Feny

- 23  Sandro

- 24  Wouter
25  Peter

- 26  Niels

__j 27 Chris
28 Rudy

- 29 Amo

] 30 Dave

Stand na Maarheeze

van Hest
Gijsbers
Peit van
Maton
van Katwijk
van de Akker
Elfrink
Theus
Boudewijns
Kiijs
van der Broek
van de Ven
Dat
van Zandbeek
van Schalen
Bosman
Loots
Heij
van der Stelt
Vuurens
van Elven
van  Heeswijk
Bijnen
Meijs
Schep
Hamers
Mulders
Verdonck
Wallaard
van Seggelen

Goirie
Heimond
Gerwen
Bladel

Valkenswaard

Veldhoven
Neunen
Bergeijk
Gerwen

Aalst-Waaire

Veghei
Nuenen
Lierop
Maastricht
Heimond

Lommel (B)

Boekel
Veghei
Aalst
Meerkerk
Rucphen
Schijndel
Budel
Utrecht
Lopik
Schijndel
Esch
Belgié
Noordeloos
Someren

427
678
568
739
1902
699
449
527
572
232
210
777
470
316
643
311056
570
543

503
562
250
50
436
2017
249
225
0/1098

1809
574

107
93
81
75
68

62
61
57

55

47
47

43
41
40
40

35
35
35
32
32

30
27
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STEENSEL 99

Naam

Akker v.d., John
Theus, Anthony
Peilt van, Jurgen
Gijsbers, Erwin

Aerts, Ruud

Hamers, Niels
Stett v.d., Jarco

Elfrink, Rik

Leyten, Jean-Pierre

Loots, Huub
Hamers, Ralf

Rommers, Michel
Bijnen, Sandro
Graafmans, Cas
Gerritsen, Marc
Hest van, Joost
Katwijk v., Ferdi
Ven van de, Ronnie
Verhouden, John
Maton, Martien
Bossers, Ronny
Gestel van, Willy
Hoeks, Stefan

Jacobs, Joost
Klijs, Robert

Slegers, Joost
Seggelen van, Dave

Maor, Noam

Conen, Danny

Yefet

Hoof van, Marco
Wouters, Kurt
Bleyen, Michiel
Bosmans, Bart

Heinz, Pieter

Regeling, Robert
Overveld v., Ludo

Woonplaats

Veldhoven
Bergeijk
Gerwen
Helmond
Riel
Schijndel
Aalst
Nuenen
Udenhout
Boekel
Schijndel
Rilland-Bath
Budel
Tilburg
Qirschot
Goirle
Oploo
Nuenen
Eindhoven
Bladel
Waspik
Veldhoven
Eersel
Steensel
Aalst
Helmond
Someren
Israel
israel
Israei
Lommel
Lommel
Lommel
Lommel
Tenerife
Veldhoven
Schijf

Licentienr.

699

527

568

678

2053

249

2004

449

234

570

1933

221

50

540

337

467

1728

77

499

739

821

625

1784

1785

232

611

574
25 197201
538 19760
530 19800
Bel 3/2008
Bel 3/2004
Bel 3/2005
Bel 3/1056
X0468770F
528

687
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Stand na Steensel

NAAM

1 Erwin

2 Joost

3 Jurgen

4 John

5 Anthony

6 Marc

7 Rik

8 Martien

9 Alain
10 Gerben
11 Robert
12 Huub
13 Ronnie
14 Marcel
15 Niels
16 Jarco
17 Sandro
18 Bart
19 Herrold
20 Amo
21 Dirk
22 Jean-Pierre
23 Dennis
24 Nico
25 Daniel
26 Wouter
27 Koen
28 Ferry
29 Peter
30 Chris

Gijsbers
van Hest
van Pelt
van der Akker

Theus

Gerritsen

Elfrink

Maton
van  Katwijk
van der Broek

Klijs

Loots
van de Ven

Boudewijns

Hamers
van der Stelt

Bijnen

Bosman

Dat
van Zandbeek
van Schalen

Leyten

Heili

Vuurens
van Elven

Meijs

Dircks
van Heeswijk

Schep

Mulders

WOONPLAATS

Heimond
Goirie
Gerwen
Veldhoven
Bergeijk
Oirschot
Nuenen
Bladel
Valkenswaard
Veghei
Aalst-Waaire
Boekel
Nuenen
Gerwen
Schijndel
Aalst

Budel
Lommel (B)
Lierop
Maastricht
Heimond
Udenhout
Veghel
Meerkerk
Rucphen
Utrecht
Belgié
Schijndel
Lopik

Esch

Pagina 1

LIC.NR PUNTEN
678 137
427 137
568 113
699 104
527 91
337 85
449 81
739 81

1902 68
210 65
232 64
570 64
777 58
572 57
249 52

2004 49

50 48

311056 48
470 47
316 47
643 46
234 41
543 40
503 40
562 38
436 38

11060 36
250 36
2017 35
225 32
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-
-1. BLADEL 99
) NAAM WOONPLAATS Lic
-
- 1 Rik Elfrink Nuenen 449
2 Marc van Grinsven Deurne 741
b 3 Mike Strijpbosch Helmond 282
4 Dennis Szekelly Borhai Maaseik 1045
B 5 lvan Segers Arendonk 0/1019
- 6 Marc Gerritsen Oirschot 337
7 Jeroen vande Weijer Oploo 612
= 8 Maurice Engbersen  Heide Venray 573
- 9 Ferry van Heeswijk Schijndel 250
10 Erwin Gijsbers Helmond 678
"] 11 Niels Hamers Schijndel 249
- 12 Jurgen van Pelt Gerwen 568
13 Eric van Leijen Ewijk 2042
= 14 Bas van den Donk St. Michielsgestel 1729
-@ 15 Huub Loots Boekel 570
16 Maikel Groffen Tilburg 610
-} 17 Jean-Pierre Leijten Udenhout 234
- 18 Roy Kdnisser Velden 676
19 Martin Dijkhuizen 's Gravenhage 349
20 Anthony Theus Bergeijk 527
] 21 Bart Jansen Rijen 520
22 Bart Bosman Lommel 3/1056
23 Christ van Kuijk Geldrop 569
J 24 Dave van Seggelen Someren 574
25 Dennis van Dijken Dodewaard 629
26 Frank Stegers Eindhoven 3966
] 27 Hans vande Munckhof  Meldersio 3647
28 Jarko vande Stelt Aalst 2004
29 Joost Jacobs Steensel 1785
] 30 Joris van  Doom Knegsel 616
31 Jurgen van Limpt Netersel 1709
32 Juriaan Ebels Den Bosch 776
'}. 33 Koen Beijens Hoogeloon 3808
-~ 34 Marcel van der Heijden Schaijk 218
35 Martin Maton Bladel 739
] 36 Martin Schouten Maassluis 532
37 Michel Stobbelaar Uden 481
38 Michiel van Doom Knegsel 2110
] 39 Patrick van Dijken Dodewaard 492
40 Paul Verkuijlen Netersel 1710
41 Rene van Korven Reusel 466
42 Richard Buyvoets Helvoirt 226
] 43 Robert Klijs Aalst 232
44 Roger Spijkers Goirle 230
45 Ruud Verhagen Veldhoven 4077
] 46 Stefan Hoeks Eersel 1784
47 Steijn vande Boom Nuenen 571
- 48 Tony Jansen Waalre 3059
J 49 Twan Brouwers Geldrop 1950
o 50 Twan Klijs Aalst 1722
51 Twan den Braber Fijnaart 559
52 Willy van Gestel Veldhoven 625
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Stand na Bladel
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Sdcomite’ "Kempenklassement”

Erwin
Joost
Jurgen
Rik
Mark
John
Anthony
Martien
Huub
Alain
Niels
Robert
Gerben
Ronnie
Marcel
Mike
Ferry
Jarco
Bart
Jean-Pierre
Sandro
Herrold
Amo
Dirk
Dennis
Nico
Daniel
Wouter
Koen
Peter

Gijsbers
van Hest
van Pelt

Elfrink

Gerritsen
van de Akker

Theus

Maton

Loots
van Katwijk

Hamers

Klijs
van der Broek
van de Ven

Boudewijns

Strijbosch
van Heeswijk
van der Stelt

Bosman

Leijten

Bijnen

Dat
van Zandbeek
van Schalen

Heij

Vuurens
van Elven

Meijs

Dircks

Schep

Heimond
Goirie
Gerwen
Neunen
Qirschot
Veldhoven
Bergeijk
Bladel
Boekel
Valkenswaard
Schijndel
Aalst-Waaire
Veghei
Nuenen
Gerwen
Helmond
Schijndel
Aaist
Lommel (B)
Udenhout
Budel
Lierop
Maastricht
Heimond
Veghei
Meerkerk
Rucphen
Utrecht
Belgié
Lopik

678
427
568
449
337
699
527
739
570
1902
249
232
210
777
572
282
250

311056
234
50
470
318
643
543
503
562
436
11060
2017

159
137
133
116
107
104

97

68
67
67
65
58
57

53
52
51
50
48
47
47

40
40
38
38

35
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VELDHOVEN 99
NAAM WOONPLAATS LIC
1 39 Bastiaansen Wilfried Hoogerheide 252
2 27 Pelt J. van Gerwen 568
3 9 Gijsbers Erwin Heimond 678
4 15 . Hest Joost van Goirle AB67
5 48 Verwey Ron Nieuwegein 577
6 53 Hey Dennis Veghel 543
7 2 Boogaard Ad van de  Eindhoven 801
8 40 Verhouden John Eindhoven 499
9 21 Linden John vander Veldhoven 2020
10 10 Grinsven Marc van Deume 471
1" 7 Gerritsen Marcc Oirschot 337
12 11 Hamers Niels Schijndel 249
13 12 Heeswijk Ferry van Schijndel 250
14 4 Dat Herold Lierop 470
' 15 56 Spithoven Jacco Ysselstein 365
16 44 Zandbeek v. Arno Heeswijk Dinther 316
17 17 Jacobs Joost Steeuwl 1785
18 60 Akker v.d. John Veidhoven 699
19 23 Loots Huub Boekel 570
20 32 Ven Ronnie van de Nuenen 777
3 Brouwers Twan Geldrop 1950
5 Elfrink Rik Nuenen 449
6 Fiddelaers John Mawheeze 1750
8 Gestel Willy van Veldhoven 625
13 Heeswijk Hans van  Schijndel 211
18 Kuijk Christ van Geldrop 569
19 Leijs John Standdaarbuiten 768
20 Leyten Jean-Pierre Udenhout 234
22 Lodder Nfichel Geidermalsen 1707
24 Maton ~en Bladel 739
25 Meeteren Guido Nieuwegein 632
26 Muiders Chris Esch 225
28 Raaymakers Richard Someren 1858
29 Seggelen Dave van  Someren 574
‘ 30 Slegers Joost Helmond 611
31 Vetter llya Schinveid 690
37 Dooren Joris van Knegsel 616
38 Dooren Nfichielvan  Knegsel 2110
41 Louwers Alexander Dilsen (B) 3 2067
42 Keeris Erik Veldhoven 281
43 Geelkerken v. Frans  Eindhoven 1721
45 Groffen Maikel Tilburg 610
46 Vorselaars Hans Tilburg 1720
47 Spijkers Roger Goirle 230
49 Jansen Bart Reyen 520
50 Goos Pim Reyen 1982
51 Klijs Robert Aaist Waalre 232
52 Klijs Twan Aalst Waalre 1722
54 Engbersen Maurice  Heide Venray 573
55 Meys Wouter Utrecht 436
57 Zundert v. Rocky Teteringen 812
58 Zijlmans Ruud Roosendaal 645
59 Simons Martijn Wouw 530
61 Meulenhof Wim Helmond 726
o 62  Neal Thomas Solebury USA  B10059153
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Sdcomite' "Kempenklassement"

Stand na Veldhoven Eindstand

NAAM
1 Erwin
2 Jurgen
3 Joost -
4 Marc
5 Rik
6 John
7 Anthony -
8 Huub
9 Martien
10 Niels
11 Robert
12 Alain
13  Fermry
14  Gerben
15 Ronnie -
16  Dennis
17  Herrold
18  Marcel
19  Amo
20 Mike
21 Jean-Pierre
22 Jarco
23 Bart
24 Marc
25 Sandro
26 Dirk
27 Nico
28 Daniel
29  Wouter
30 Koen
31 Dave
32  Wilfried
33 Chris
34 Peter
35 Stefan
38 Rudy
37 Amo
38 John
39 Ronald
40 Maurice
41 Rene
42 Bram
43 Bas
44  Ivan
45 Dennis
48  Wally
47 Ruud
48 Ad
49  jurgen

Gijsbers
van Peit
van Hest
Gerritsen
EHfrink
van den Akker
Theus
Loots
Maton
Hamers
Kiijs
van Katwijk
van Heeswijk
van den Broek
vande Ven
Heij
Dat
Boudewijns
van Zandbeek
Strijbosch
Leyten
van der Stelt
Bosman
van Grinsven
Bijnen
van Schalen
Vuurens
van Elven
Meijs
Dircks
van Seggelen
Bastiaansen
Mulders
Schep
Hoeks
Verdonck
Wallaard
Verhouden
Verwey
Engbersen
van Korven
Schmitz
van den Donk
Segers
Szekelly Borhara
Buurstede
Aerts
van de Boogaard
van Limpt

WOONPLAATS
Heimond
Gerwen
Goirie
Oirschot
Nuenen
Veidhoven
Bergeijk
Boekel
Bladel
Schijndel
Aalst-Waaire
Valkenswaard
Schijndel
Veghei
Nuenen
Veghel
Lierop
Gerwen
Maastricht
Heimond
Udenhout
Aalst
Lommel (B)
Deume
Budel
Heimond
Meerkerk
Rucphen
Utrecht
Belgié
Someren
Hoogerheide
Esch

Lopik

Eersel
Belgié
Noordeloos
Eindhoven
Nieuwegein
Heide
Reusel
Aalst-Waaire
St. Michielsgestel
Arendonk
Maaseik

St. Wiliebrord
Riel
Eindhoven
Netersel

Pagina 1

LIC.NR
678
568
427
337
449
699
527
570
739
249
232

1802
250
210
777
543
470
572
316
282
234

2004

311056

471

50
643
503
562
436
11060
574
252
225
2017
1784
0/1098
1809
499
577
583
466
1978
1729
0/1019
1045
599
2053
801
17091

194
179
167
122
119
112
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Ced
o

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
a3

85
86
87
88
89

N
92
93
94
95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Michel
Jeroen
John
Ralf
Joost
Ferdi
Ricardo
Michel
John
Michel
Jan
Maikel
Mark
Eric
Marc
Arthur
Richard
Joost
Youval
Jacco
Danny
Patrick
Mathew
Twan
Michiel
Willy
Cas
Twan
Christ
Wim
Ronald
Stephan
Piet
Martijn
Ton
Marcel
Gyno
Joris
Paul
Roy
Leon
Roger
Danny
Paul
Theo
Dennis
Marcel
Martin
Koen
Leon
Stein
Richard
Danny
Tom
Pieter
Ruud
Coen
Paul

van de

van

Stobbelaar
Weijer
Fiddelaers
Hamers
Jacobs
Katwijk
Koomen
Jeucken

van der Linden

van
van

de

van
van

van
van de

Rommers
Verstraeten
Groffen
Helvoirt
Leijen
Patry
Farenhout
Raaymakers
Slegers
Steinman
Spithoven
Bie
Claessens
Heyman
Brouwers
Dooren
Gestel van
Graafmans
Klijs

Kuijk
Meulenhof

van der Tang

van

van

van

in't

van

Dijk
Rooijakkers
Groot de
Korven
Meijn
Verheyden
Dooren
Gielens
Konisser
Rooijakkers
Spijkers
Ven
Verkuijlen
Akkermans
Moons
Raaymakers
Dijkhuizen
Beijens
Berlo

van den Boom

van

Buyvoets
Conen
Cordes
Heinz
Jacobs
Loos

Oss

Uden

Oploo
Maarheeze
Schijndel
Steensel
Oploo
Hoogkarspel
Venray
Veldhoven
Rilland-bad
Belgié
Tilburg
Rosmalen
Ewijk

Belgié
Hekeiingen
Someren
Heimond
Hiafu
JJsselstein
Belgié

Meyl

Rilland
Geldrop
Knegsel
Veldhoven
Tilburg
Aalst-Waaire
Geldrop
Helmond
Voorhout
Honselersdijk
Gerwen
Giessenburg
Diessen

Warmenhuizen

Belgié
Knegsel
Bladel
Velden
Gerwen
Goirle

Belgié
Netersel
Woensdrecht
Belgié

St. Oedenrode
's Gravenhage

Hoogeloon

Beek en Donk

Nuenen
Helvoirt
Hoion

Baarie Nassau

Tenerife
Steensel
Bergeijk
Valkenswaard

Pagina 2

481
612
1750
1933
1785
1728
802
1727
2020
221
0/2087
610
216
2042
111062
350
1858
611
501197401
365
3/1063
709
2078
1950
2110
625
540
1722
569
726
567
604
2052
2121
229
1796
311057
616
1783
676
2051
230
11109
1710
535
0/1051
2067
349
3868
1951
517
226
5381976017
46
46877
3690
1724
1752
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108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
1563
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Robert
Bjom
Geert
Frank
Robert
Hans
Sander

Wilco
Yoeri
Twan
Roy
Marc
Wesly
Paul
Jeroen
Michiel
Mark
Ronny
Kim
Richard
Eric
Peter
Chris
John
Dennis
Patrick
Jan
Juriaan
Frank
Ronald
Bjom
Frans
Ludo

Bart
Pim
Michael
Thomas
Hans
Marcel

B.
Camille
Jeroen
Tim
Tom
Andries
Marco
Bart
Tony
Bart
Wiebe
Erik
Willy

jeroen
Willem-Jan

Regeling
Schroeten
Steegmans
Stegers
van der Stelt
Vorselaars
van Waveren
Yefel
Zuiderwijk
Beyens
den Braber
Curvers
Scanblon
Theunis
van de Akker
Bartels
Bleyen
van de Boomen
Bossers
Brocks
Coehorst
de Crom
van Dam
Deckers
Den Braber
van Dijken
van Dijken
Donders
Ebels
Engelen
Franken
Gabriéls
van Geelkerken
Giesberts
Goes
van Gog
Goos
Govaerts
van Gurp
van Heeswijk
van der Heijden
Heijnen
Hendriks
Hendrikx
Hermes
Hiemstra
Hoedemakers
Hoekstra
Hoof van
Jansen
Jansen
Jansen
de Jong
Keeris
van Kessel
Knarren
Kooy
Lambrechis

Veldhoven
Stamproy
Belgié
Eindhoven
Aalst
Tilburg
Eindhoven
Haifu
Poeidijk
Belgié
Fijnaart
Haelen
lerland
Retie

Oss
Roggel
Lommel
Bladel
Waspik
Belgié
Tilburg
Hoogerheide
Veldhoven
Belgié
Rotterdam
Dodewaard
Dodewaard
Tilburg
Den Bosch
Maurik
Tilburg
Belgié
Eindhoven
Belgié
Venlo
Asten
Reyen
Drunen
Breda
Schijndel
Schaijk
Brunsum
St. Anthonis
Reusel
Liemde
Rottevalle
Schijndei
Drogeham
Lommel
Rijen
Waalre
Reyen
Baarie-Nassau
Veldhoven
Zeeland
Hoensbroek
Veldhoven
Uivenhout

Pagina 3

528
1751
312037
3966

1720
1723
530198008
112
12080
559
1880
198010
312038
630
1919
3/2005

821
11093
222
536

0/1028
387
629
492

3754
776
1417
2103
0/1031
1721
11128
633

1982

1713
211
218

2008

3140
315
2262

675
mrt-08
520
3059
520
2030
281

758
518
333
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Jeroen

John

Michetl
Alexander
Wilco

Noam

Guidi

Angelo van
Wouter
Peep
Davy
Hans van de
Thomas

Ludo van
Graham

Rene

Wolf

Pascal van
Franco

Jack van
Amold

Martin

Roy

Martijn

Camiel

Patrick

Wopke

liya

Ruud

Jean-Pierre

Danny

Marc

Ruud

Kurt

Ruud

Rocky van
Johan van

Langens
Leijs
Lodder
Louwers
Maas
Maor
Meeteren
Melis
Meys
Mikli

Mols
Moor
Munckhof
Neal
Overveld
Plowright
Post
Raats
Riet
Rombouts
Rosmalen
Schoon
Schouten
Sentjens
Simons
Soesbergen
Speijer
Veenstra
Velter
Verhagen
Verstraten
Voeten
Willems
Wilting
Wouters
Zijimans
Zundert
Stijn

Berlicum
Standdaarbuiten
Geldermalsen
Dilsen (B)

St. Wiliebrord
Israel
Nieuwegein
ldss

Utrecht
Estland

Belgié
Heimond
Meldersio
Solebury USA
Schijf
Mucqurie (Aus.)
Dodewaard
Wurst Wezel (B)
Beigié
Luyksgestel
Rerlicum

Best
Maassluis
Hamont (B)
Wouw
Nieuwegein
Enspijk
Harkema
Schinveid
Veldhoven
Roosendaal
Baarie-Nassau
Nieuw Buinen
Knegsel
Lommel
Roosendaal
Teteringen
Lisse

Pagina 4

768

1707

3 2067

552

25 19720106
632

261

436

51

12072
25197201
3647
B10059153
687

22618

715

0/2097
111035
713

532
2013
530
1847
734
20661
690
4077
1932
1980
1857
3456
3/2004
645
812

DWW WML WWOWowWIo wWwo oo W WwWowwowowwewwwww ww



